
INDIA INTERNATIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL 
HALF YEARLY EXAMINATION 2019-20 

TIME TABLE  

Date. Day I II III IV V VI VII VIII IX X XI XII 

26/09/19 Thursday Regular 
Periods 

Regular 
Periods 

Regular 
Periods 

Regular 
Periods 

Regular 
Periods 

Regular 
Periods 

Regular 
Periods 

Regular 
Periods Comp. Comp. Regular Periods Regular 

Periods 

30/09/19 Monday Regular 
Periods 

Regular 
Periods 

Regular 
Periods 

Regular 
Periods 

Regular 
Periods Sans. Sans. Sans. Regular 

Periods 
Regular 
Periods Regular Periods Regular 

Periods 

03/10/19 Saturday G.K G.K G.K G.K G.K G.K G.K G.K Regular 
Periods 

Regular 
Periods Regular Periods Regular 

Periods 

14/10/19 Monday Draw/ 
Comp. 

Draw/ 
Comp. 

Draw/ 
Comp. 

Draw/C
omp. 

Draw./ 
Comp. 

Draw./ 
Comp. 

Draw./ 
Comp. 

Draw./ 
Comp. Science Maths Account/Maths

/Bio. English 

15/10/19 Tuesday English Hindi English Maths English Maths Social 
Science Science PL PL PL PL 

16/10/19 Wednesday PL PL PL PL PL PL PL PL Social 
Science English Eco/Chemistry B.stu/ 

Physics 

17/10/19 Thursday Maths E.V.S Maths Hindi Science Social 
Science Maths English PL PL PL PL 

18/10/19 Friday PL PL PL PL PL PL PL PL English Hindi English 
Phy.Edu/ 
Comp./ 

Hindi 

19/10/19 Saturday E.V.S English Social 
Science Science Social 

Science English Hindi Maths PL PL PL PL 

21/10/19 Monday PL PL PL PL PL PL PL PL Maths Social 
Science 

B.stu/ 
Physics 

Acc./Math
s/Bio 

22/10/19 Tuesday Hindi Maths Science Social 
Science Hindi Science Science Social 

Science PL PL PL PL 

23/10/19 Wednesday PL PL PL PL PL PL PL PL Hindi Science Phy.Edu/ 
Comp./Hindi 

Chemistry 
/Eco. 

24/10/19 Thursday PL PL Hindi English Maths Hindi English Hindi PL PL PL PL 



 
Copies Inspection Dates:- 
 
Dates 
/Days 

16/09/2019(Mon) 17/09/2019(Tues) 18/09/2019(Wed) 19/09/2019(Thu) 20/09/2019(Fri) 21/09/2019(Sat) 
English Hindi Maths EVS/Science       SST Sanskrit 

 
Points To Remember: 

 100% Attendance is compulsory during the Half Yearly Exams. 
 Till 3rd Inst. Fee must be submitted. 
 From 14th Oct. 2019 to 24th Oct. 2019- Exam Timing -9AM To 12PM. 
 School Reporting Time : 7:45 AM 
 PL-Preparation Leave wherever mentioned will be followed as per date given. 

 
  
                    
                     KEEP CALM 

                                                                 AND STUDY 

                        LIKE GRANGER 

All The Best! 

 

 

---------------- 


